
 

UPDATED VDM TEACHER CONTACT LIST 2020/2021 

Teacher Email Subject 

Abarca, Jaime jaime.abarca@sysdschools.org Soc. Science 

Barrett, Jamie jamie.barrett@sysdschools.org Lit/Lang. Arts 

Brandt, Carolanne carolanne.brandt@sysdschools.org Science 

Cuestas, Jennifer jennifer.cuestas@sysdschools.org Lit/Lang. Arts/Social Science 

Hake, Stephanie stephanie.hake@sysdschools.org Lit/Lang. Arts/ELD 

Hemungkorn, Sarina sarina.hemungkorn@sysdschools.org Science 

Henry, Crystal crystal.henry@sysdschools.org Lit/Lang. Art/ELD 

Herrera, Jerry jerry.herrera@sysdschools.org Soc. Science 

Herrera, Jose jose.herrera@sysdschools.org Physcial Education 

Jauregui, Catalina catalina.jauregui@sysdschools.org Spanish 

Lozada, Ray ray.lozada@sysdschools.org Soc. Science 

Lozano, Marisela marisela.lozano@sysdschools.org Math/Science 

Martinez-Rivera, Carmen carmen.martinez-rivera@sysdschools.org Math 

Mercado, Cesar cesar.mercado@sysdschools.org Computer Science/Journalism 

Molina, Juan juan.molina@sysdschools.org Math 

Murray, Mei-ling mei-ling.murray@sysdschools.org Math 

Pitts, William william.pitts@sysdschools.org Physical Education 

Sanchez, Alma alma.sanchez@sysdschools.org Study Skills 

Sandez/Zelli bijan.zelli@sysdschools.org ASB/ELD 

Scarlett, Nikole nicole.scarlett@sysdschools.org Science 

Zuazo, Claudio claudio.zuazo@sysdschools.org Art 
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